ECO Inject - Injection Needles
Single-use Injection Needle to Meet your Daily Routine
10
36
67
/1
03
66
6
Designed for Precise Injection, Safe Operation and Convenient Product Selection
ECO Inject - Injection Needles
Safety
Integrated safety spiral at the distal end
prevents unintentional piercing through
the sheath.
Injection Port
Compatible with several solutions
as well as for sclerotherapy
Color Coding
Enables a rapid selection of the
appropriate needle diameter
Safety Spiral
Designed to avoid unintentional
damage of the scope
Ergonomical Handle
For comfortable and smooth
application
Needle Size
Designed in various diameters
and lengths
10
36
64
Quality
Designed in four needle diameters and
three neeedle lenghts to offer what is
needed for the daily routine.
Time
Clear color codes allow a fast needle
selection and secure a focused
procedure.
Fit
Three different working lengths enables
an operation in the whole GI tract.
Designed for Precise Injection, Safe Operation and Convenient Product Selection
ECO Inject - Injection Needles
ECO Inject
Single-Use Injection Needle - 23G
10
36
92
10
36
93
ECO Inject
Single-Use Injection Needle - 22G
ECO Inject
Single-Use Injection Needle - 25G
10
36
94
10
36
95
ECO Inject
Single-Use Injection Needle - 19G
Excellent Devices for a Wide Range of Specifications
ECO Inject - Injection Needles
Ordering Information
Order No. Article Working length Needle bevel Needle length Needle Ø Quantity
E0420593 IN-O18-19-4-180  1800 mm Regular 4 mm 19G 10
E0420594  IN-O18-19-5-180  1800 mm Regular 5 mm 19G 10
E0420595  IN-O18-19-6-180  1800 mm Regular 6 mm 19G 10
E0420596  IN-O18-22-4-180  1800 mm Regular 4 mm 22G 10
E0420597  IN-O18-22-5-180  1800 mm Regular 5 mm 22G 10
E0420598  IN-O18-22-6-180  1800 mm Regular 6 mm 22G 10
E0420599  IN-O18-23-4-180  1800 mm Regular 4 mm 23G 10
E0420600  IN-O18-23-5-180  1800 mm Regular 5 mm 23G 10
E0420601  IN-O18-23-6-180  1800 mm Regular 6 mm 23G 10
E0420602  IN-O18-25-4-180   1800 mm Regular 4 mm 25G 10
E0420603  IN-O18-25-5-180  1800 mm Regular 5 mm 25G 10
E0420604  IN-O18-25-6-180  1800 mm Regular 6 mm 25G 10
E0420605  IN-O23-22-4-160  1600 mm Regular 4 mm 22G 10
E0420606  IN-O23-22-5-160  1600 mm Regular 5 mm 22G 10
E0420607  IN-O23-23-4-160  1600 mm Regular 4 mm 23G 10
E0420608  IN-O23-23-5-160  1600 mm Regular 5 mm 23G 10
E0420609  IN-O23-19-4-230  2300 mm Regular 4 mm 19G 10
E0420610  IN-O23-19-5-230  2300 mm Regular 5 mm 19G 10
E0420611  IN-O23-19-6-230  2300 mm Regular 6 mm 19G 10
E0420612  IN-O23-22-4-230   2300 mm Regular 4 mm 22G 10
E0420613  IN-O23-22-5-230   2300 mm Regular 5 mm 22G 10
E0420614  IN-O23-22-6-230   2300 mm Regular 6 mm 22G 10
E0420615  IN-O23-23-4-230   2300 mm Regular 4 mm 23G 10
E0420616  IN-O23-23-5-230   2300 mm Regular 5 mm 23G 10
E0420617  IN-O23-23-6-230   2300 mm Regular 6 mm 23G 10
E0420618  IN-O23-25-4-230  2300 mm Regular 4 mm 25G 10
E0420619  IN-O23-25-5-230  2300 mm Regular 5 mm 25G 10
E0420620 IN-O23-25-6-230 2300 mm Regular 6 mm 25G 10
As medical knowledge is constantly growing, technical modifications or changes of the product design, product specifications, accessories and service offerings may be required.
Postbox 10 49 08, 20034 Hamburg, Germany
Wendenstrasse 20, 20097 Hamburg, Germany
Phone: +49 40 23773-0, Fax: +49 40 233765
M
00
47
3E
N
 ·
03
/2
2
· O
E
K
G